
 

Practicum section 6F – Alice Crawford 

Name of Faculty:      Alice Crawford                                                                                                      Time zone: ATLANTIC TIME (AT)***** 

Statutory Holidays across Canada     Statutory Holidays across USA Time zones differences: 4:00pm AT -> 3:00pm ET -> 2:00pm CT -> 
1:00pm MT -> 12:00pm PT 

Weeks Dates Seminars 
1.5 hours 

Individual/ Faculty Instruction  
2.5 to 3 hours 

Journal Reflections & 
Assignments Evaluations 

PSYC7113 

1 May 3 - 9  

Introduction to Practicum 
Training 
[Fac attendance not required, 
Field Training will schedule] 

  

 

 

2 May 10 - 16 
Seminar #1:   

Tuesday, May 11 
10:00PM (AT)  

  Journal #1 
May 16   

3 May 17 - 23 
Seminar #2:   

Wednesday, May 19 
10:00PM (AT) 

  
  
  
  

4 
May 24 – 30 
May 24 Victoria 
Day 

     
  

5 
May 31 – June 6 
May 31 
Memorial Day 

  

Faculty Instruction 
Oral Case Presentation 
(Narrated PowerPoint) 

June 6 

    
  
  
  

6 June 7 - 13  
Peer Feedback on Narrated 

PowerPoint 
(small groups) 

June 13  

 

7 June 14 - 20 
Seminar #3:   

Tuesday, June 15 
10:00PM (AT)  

Mandatory Video Presentation 
Practice Session  
(Students Only) 

Group 1: 
 

Group 2:  
 

Group 3: 
 
 

Journal #2  
June 20 

 

8 June 21 - 27 
Seminar #4:   

Tuesday, June 22 
10:00PM (AT)  

    
  
  
  

9 June 28 – July 4       
  

10 July 5 - 11 
 

 
 

Faculty Instruction 
Video Presentation 

(All students will present a video 
of their work) 
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Group 1: 

Tuesday, July 06 
10:00PM (AT) 

 
Group 2:  

Wednesday, July 07 
10:00PM (AT) 

 
Group 3: 

Thursday, July 08 
10:00PM (AT) 

  

11 July 12 - 18 
Seminar #5:  

Tuesday, July 20 
10:00PM (AT)  

   
  

12 July 19 - 25  
BACK–UP DATE  

Wednesday, July 21 
10:00PM (AT)  

  
  

13 July 26 – Aug 1 
 Seminar #6:   

Tuesday, July 27 
10:00PM (AT) 

 
Journal #3 
August 1 

 

Formative 
Evaluation 

 
Weeks 
13&14 14 

Aug 2 – Aug 8 
(Aug 6-Civic 
Holiday) 

   
Capstone Project 

Draft 
August 8 

15 Aug 9 - 15   
Self-Assessment of 

Participation 
August 15 

 

B1 Aug 16 - 22       
 

B2 Aug 23 - 29        

B3 Aug 30 – Sep 5     

PSYC7203 

1 

Sep 6 – 12 
(Sep 7 – Labour 
Day) 
(Sep 7 – Labor 
Day) 

   

 

2 Sep 13 - 19        

3 Sep 20 - 26  

Faculty Instruction  
Video Presentation 

(All students will present a video 
of their work) 

 
Group 1: 

Monday, September 20 
10:00PM (AT) 

 
Group 2: 

Tuesday, September 21 
10:00PM (AT) 

 
Group 3: 

Wednesday, September 22 
10:00PM (AT)  
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4 Sep 27 – Oct 3 
Seminar #7:   

Tuesday, September 28 
10:00PM (AT) 

     
   

5 Oct 4 – 10  
Seminar #8:   

Tuesday, October 05 
10:00PM (AT) 

 
  

  

6 

Oct 11 – 17 
(Oct 12 - 
Thanksgiving) 
(Oct 12 - 
Indigenous 
People’s Day) 

   
Journal #1 
October 17 

 
 

7 Oct 18 - 24 
Seminar #9:   

Tuesday, October 19 
10:00PM (AT) 

  
 

8 Oct 25 - 31       
  

9 Nov 1 - 7 
Seminar #10:   

Tuesday, November 02 
10:00PM (AT) 

    

10 

Nov 8 – 14 
(Nov 11 – 
Remembrance 
Day) 
(Nov 11 – 
Veterans Day) 

     

  

11 Nov 15 - 21  

Faculty Instruction  
 Video Presentation 

(All students will present a video 
of their work) 

 
Group 1: 

Monday, November 15 
10:00PM (AT) 

 
Group 2: 

Tuesday, November 16 
10:00PM (AT) 

 
Group 3: 

Wednesday, November 17 
10:00PM (AT) 

 

  

  

12 
Nov 22 – 28 
(Nov 26 - 
Thanksgiving) 

  
Self-Assessment of 

Participation 
November 28 

  
   

13 Nov 29 – Dec 5 
Seminar #11: 

Tuesday, November 30 
10:00PM (AT) 

BACK–UP DATE  
Wednesday, December 01 

10:00PM (AT) 
  

14 Dec 6 – 12  
 Seminar #12: 

Tuesday, December 07 
10:00PM (AT) 

 
Journal #2 

 December 12 
 

Summative 
Evaluation 

Weeks 
14&15  

  

15 Dec 13 – 19    Capstone Project 
December 19 
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